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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Herren 75 (der) 1
MF: Uwe Jans; T 0711/588876

m 0162-1738525; jans@tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kowarsch, Uwe
Scheib, Dieter
Klein, Norbert
Holder, Hans-Peter
Ebinger, Helmut
Huber, Eugen
Gschweng, Karol
Seibold, Joachim

00N OB~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14250045
14202703
14150703
14650274
14750106
14850477
14450967
13951696

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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